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Montenegro OPEN 2016
Podgorica, 2 - 3/7/2016

Event 9 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
7/2/2016 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. SABO, Sebastian 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 24.50 767 A
2. ZORZETTO, Devid 00 Tiro a Volo Nuoto 25.53 678 A
3. RADULOVIC, Bosko 96 Montenegro 25.84 654 A
4. MATIC, Djurdje 00 Serbia 26.57 601 A
5. MARRONE, Mirko 98 Circolo Ambranuoto 26.70 592 A
6. GARGOVIC, Ado 98 VK Budva 26.95 576 A
7. MOROTVANSKI, Danijel 92 Hod Uszo SE 27.16 563 A
8. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.17 562 A
9. SIMIC, Kosta 98 PK "BPK" Bgd 27.43 546 R

10. MARA, Andi 92 Nobis Albenia 28.51 486 R
11. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 29.22 452
12. OMERBEGOVIC, Fedja 02 Sport Time, SA 29.25 450
13. POPOVIC, Ilija 98 JAdran Herceg Novi 29.77 427
14. KASCELAN, Niksa 02 22. April - Banja Luka 30.08 414
15. KOMANDC, Dimitrije 02 JAdran Herceg Novi 30.10 413
16. SUKA, Nikola 00 VK Budva 30.30 405
17. GORBATOC, Sergej 99 JAdran Herceg Novi 30.38 402
18. CVETKOVIC, Ilija 01 Crvena Zvezda 30.81 385
19. NOVAKOVIC, Savo 00 VK Budva 31.04 377
20. KLJAKO, Dino 00 Velez, MO 31.66 355
21. BISMILJAK, Bosko 01 VK Budva 31.83 349
22. RIHTMAN, Aleks 02 PK Ilirija 31.94 346
23. DIKO, Xhon 01 Te Stela SA 32.42 331
24. NUMIC, Eman 03 Orka - Mostar 33.26 306
25. PREBIL, Tai 02 PK Ilirija 34.00 287
26. DUZEVIC, Dino 01 Velez, MO 34.73 269
27. DANKIC, Leopold 02 Orka - Mostar 34.85 266
28. MORIC, Dani 04 Orka - Mostar 36.17 238
29. BYTYGI, Vigan 04 Termopan 37.35 216
30. KOMARICA, Din 02 Sport Time, SA 40.03 175
31. BAJKOVIC, Ognjen 04 Stari Grad Budva 42.35 148
32. NUSPAHIC, Mirza 03 Velez, MO 42.95 142

17 - 18 years

1. MARRONE, Mirko 98 Circolo Ambranuoto 26.70 592 A
2. GARGOVIC, Ado 98 VK Budva 26.95 576 A
3. SIMIC, Kosta 98 PK "BPK" Bgd 27.43 546 R
4. POPOVIC, Ilija 98 JAdran Herceg Novi 29.77 427
5. GORBATOC, Sergej 99 JAdran Herceg Novi 30.38 402

15 - 16 years

1. ZORZETTO, Devid 00 Tiro a Volo Nuoto 25.53 678 A
2. MATIC, Djurdje 00 Serbia 26.57 601 A
3. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.17 562 A
4. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 29.22 452
5. SUKA, Nikola 00 VK Budva 30.30 405
6. CVETKOVIC, Ilija 01 Crvena Zvezda 30.81 385
7. NOVAKOVIC, Savo 00 VK Budva 31.04 377
8. KLJAKO, Dino 00 Velez, MO 31.66 355
9. BISMILJAK, Bosko 01 VK Budva 31.83 349

10. DIKO, Xhon 01 Te Stela SA 32.42 331
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Montenegro OPEN 2016
Podgorica, 2 - 3/7/2016

Event 9, Boys, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, 15 - 16 years

Rank YB Time Pts

11. DUZEVIC, Dino 01 Velez, MO 34.73 269

13 - 14 years

1. OMERBEGOVIC, Fedja 02 Sport Time, SA 29.25 450
2. KASCELAN, Niksa 02 22. April - Banja Luka 30.08 414
3. KOMANDC, Dimitrije 02 JAdran Herceg Novi 30.10 413
4. RIHTMAN, Aleks 02 PK Ilirija 31.94 346
5. NUMIC, Eman 03 Orka - Mostar 33.26 306
6. PREBIL, Tai 02 PK Ilirija 34.00 287
7. DANKIC, Leopold 02 Orka - Mostar 34.85 266
8. KOMARICA, Din 02 Sport Time, SA 40.03 175
9. NUSPAHIC, Mirza 03 Velez, MO 42.95 142

11 - 12 years

1. MORIC, Dani 04 Orka - Mostar 36.17 238
2. BYTYGI, Vigan 04 Termopan 37.35 216
3. BAJKOVIC, Ognjen 04 Stari Grad Budva 42.35 148


